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Survey Year: 2019AISHE Code: C-11475

Himachal Pradesh

  Longitude(in degree) 77.00001

  Website www.gcarki.in

  Total  Constructed  Area (in sq.m) 3240.4

  Year of Establishment 1994

  Location of the Institution Rural

  Name Of University To Which affiliated

  Name Of the statutory Body through Which University Grants Commission

Solan

GOVT. COLLEGE ARKI (SOLAN)

  District

  State

  Pin Code 173208

Address

  Address Line1

  Address Line2

  Country

Arki    173208

  Block

  Latitude(in degree) 32.00009

  Total Area (in acre) 7.4

Institute Head Details

  Email

  Mobile

  Name Dr.Rita Sharma

sharmart18@gmail.com

  Telephone No (with std code)

Prof Arun Kumar

Assistant Professor

Nodal Officer Details

arunthakurplp@gmail.com

01796220690

09459271661

  Designation

  Name

  Email

  Mobile

Affiliation Details

Himachal Pradesh University , Shimla

  Year of Affiliation with University 1994

  Name Of The Other University To Which Affiliated 1035

  City

  Name of the Institution

  AISHE Code C-11475

  Designation

  Telephone No (with std code) 09418485115

  Status Prior to Establishment, if applicable

at batal

Teh. Arki

INDIA

  Autonomous Institute No

  Is it a Specialized University: No

  Total Staff Quarter

  Whether Awards Degree through Any University:

No  Specialised University

  Other  Specialised University

  Whether The College Is Running Only
  Diploma Level Course No

  Diploma Level Course

Residential Facility

No  Is Staff Quarter Available

  Non Teaching Staff  Teaching Staff

  Whether the Institution is exclusively meant
  for students from one gender:

  Whether Institute adopted any village under
  Unnat Bharat Scheme?

  Other Diploma Course

  If Yes, then University Name

  Management of Institution

State Government

Affiliated College  Type of Institution

  Is It evening college No

  Ownership Status of Institution

No

No

  Whether the Institution has the National Cadet
  Corps(NCC)

No

  Whether The Institution Has The National Social
  Service(NSS)

No

nullnull

nullnull

  Is this a Minority Managed Institution No

  Minority Community Type

Number of Students Enrolled In NCC

FemaleTotal

Number of Students Enrolled In NSS

Total Female

Institute Details
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Survey Year: 2019AISHE Code: C-11475

Name of Department / CentersS.No

BA1

BCA2

B.Com.3

B.Sc.4

List of Department:

Name Type  Capacity Students ResidingS.No

SC/ST Girls Hostel Girls Hostel 105 01

Regular Programme Details

Regular Programmes offered by Institution

Level Programm
e

Dsicipline
/Subject

Broad
Discipline

Group
Category

Broad
Discipline

Group
Name

Approve
d Intake Admission

Criterion

Course

Y M

Type
University
Through
Which

Approved

Examin
ation

System

Statuatory Body
Through
Which

Approved

Accredita
tion

Status

Whether
Vocational

Course

Year
 of

StartS.No

Under
Graduate

B.A.-
Bachelor of
Arts

ArtsArts Arts 510 Direct
Admission

3 0 Gener
al

Annual University Grants
Commission

Himachal
Pradesh
University ,
Shimla

No1 No

Under
Graduate

B.C.A.-
Bachelor of
Computer
Applications

Computer
Application

IT & Computer Computer
Application

31 Direct
Admission

3 0 Both Semester University Grants
Commission

Himachal
Pradesh
Technical
University,
Hamirpur

No2 No

Under
Graduate

B.Com.-
Bachelor of
Commerce

CommerceCommerce Commerce 243 Direct
Admission

3 0 Gener
al

Annual University Grants
Commission

Himachal
Pradesh
University ,
Shimla

No3 No

Under
Graduate

B.Sc.-
Bachelor of
Science

ScienceScience Science 201 Direct
Admission

3 0 Gener
al

Annual University Grants
Commission

Himachal
Pradesh
University ,
Shimla

No4 No

Yes  Is student hostel available

1  No of Hostels

Programmes offered by Institution:
Note-
L- Level
P- Programme
D/S- Discipline/Subject
WVC- Whether Vocational Course
C-Category
OM- Other Minority
MM- Muslim Minority
SE-SG - Seats earmarked as per GOI/State Govt.
T- Total
F- Female
TG- Transgender

L P

Broad
Discipline

Group
Name

D/S

Broad
Discipline

Group
Category

Type Year C

Number Of Students Enrolled

General SC ST OBC TOTAL

REMARKS

T F FT FFT T FT

WVC

TG TGFT

EWS

TGTGTGTG

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

S.No

Under
Gradu

ate

Arts Arts Arts B.A.-
Bachelor
of Arts

Gen
eral

1 T

PWD

MM

OM

140 87 39 25 0 0 4 1 183 113

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1

3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2

NA

NA

NA

NA0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 01 No

Under
Gradu

ate

Arts Arts Arts B.A.-
Bachelor
of Arts

Gen
eral

2 T

PWD

MM

OM

106 79 49 29 2 1 3 2 160 111

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

NA

NA

NA

NA0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 02 No

Under
Gradu

ate

Arts Arts Arts B.A.-
Bachelor
of Arts

Gen
eral

3 T

PWD

MM

OM

121 102 41 20 0 0 5 2 167 124

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

NA

NA

NA0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 03 No

Under
Gradu

ate

Comput
er

Applicati
on

IT &
Computer

Computer
Applicatio

n

B.C.A.-
Bachelor

of
Computer
Application

s

Both 1 T

PWD

MM

OM

11 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 13 5

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

NA

NA

NA0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 04 No

Under
Gradu

ate

Comput
er

Applicati
on

IT &
Computer

Computer
Applicatio

n

B.C.A.-
Bachelor

of
Computer
Application

s

Both 1 T

PWD

MM

OM

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

NA

NA

NA0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 05 No

Under
Gradu

ate

Comput
er

Applicati
on

IT &
Computer

Computer
Applicatio

n

B.C.A.-
Bachelor

of
Computer
Application

s

Both 2 T

PWD

MM

OM

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

NA

NA

NA0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 06 No

Under
Gradu

ate

Comput
er

Applicati
on

IT &
Computer

Computer
Applicatio

n

B.C.A.-
Bachelor

of
Computer
Application

s

Both 2 T

PWD

MM

OM

6 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

NA

NA

NA0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 07 No

Under
Gradu

ate

Comput
er

Applicati
on

IT &
Computer

Computer
Applicatio

n

B.C.A.-
Bachelor

of
Computer
Application

s

Both 3 T

PWD

MM

OM

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

NA

NA

NA0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 08 No

Under
Gradu

ate

Comput
er

Applicati
on

IT &
Computer

Computer
Applicatio

n

B.C.A.-
Bachelor

of
Computer
Application

s

Both 3 T

PWD

MM

OM

9 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 11 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

NA

NA

NA0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 09 No

Student Enrollment Regular Course
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Survey Year: 2019AISHE Code: C-11475

  Whether Foreign Students Enrolled Int The Institution No

Regular Examination Results

L P

Broad
Discipline

Group
Name

D/S

Broad
Discipline

Group
Category

Type Year C

Number Of Students Enrolled

General SC ST OBC TOTAL

REMARKS

T F FT FFT T FT

WVC

TG TGFT

EWS

TGTGTGTG

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

S.No

Under
Gradu

ate

Commer
ce

Commerc
e

Commerc
e

B.Com.-
Bachelor

of
Commerce

Gen
eral

1 T

PWD

MM

OM

54 26 24 11 0 0 1 0 79 37

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

NA

NA

NA0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 010 No

Under
Gradu

ate

Commer
ce

Commerc
e

Commerc
e

B.Com.-
Bachelor

of
Commerce

Gen
eral

2 T

PWD

MM

OM

54 31 16 6 1 0 3 2 74 39

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

NA

NA

NA0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 011 No

Under
Gradu

ate

Commer
ce

Commerc
e

Commerc
e

B.Com.-
Bachelor

of
Commerce

Gen
eral

3 T

PWD

MM

OM

63 37 23 14 1 0 3 2 90 53

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

NA

NA

NA0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 012 No

Under
Gradu

ate

Science Science Science B.Sc.-
Bachelor

of Science

Gen
eral

1 T

PWD

MM

OM

53 26 10 7 1 0 0 0 64 33

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

NA

NA

NA0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 013 No

Under
Gradu

ate

Science Science Science B.Sc.-
Bachelor

of Science

Gen
eral

2 T

PWD

MM

OM

39 16 25 13 2 1 2 0 68 30

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

NA

NA

NA0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 014 No

Under
Gradu

ate

Science Science Science B.Sc.-
Bachelor

of Science

Gen
eral

3 T

PWD

MM

OM

48 30 17 8 0 0 4 1 69 39

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

NA

NA

NA0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 015 No

  Approved Intake Capacity of International Students along with NRI &  PIO

Foreign Students Enrollment:

Programmes offered by Institution (Total Number of Students Appeard in Final Year)

Note-
L- Level
D/S- Discipline/Subject
BDGC- Broad Discipline Group Category
BDGN- Broad Discipline Group Name
OM- Other Minority
MM- Muslim Minority
T- Total
F- Female
TG- Transgender

Categor
y

Total Number of Students Appeard in Final Year

General SC ST OBC TOTAL

Total Female FemaleTotal FemaleFemaleTotal Total FemaleTotal

REMARKS

Trans
Gender

Trans
Gender

Trans
Gender

Trans
Gender

Trans
GenderTotal Female Trans

Gender

EWS
L P BDGC BDGN

Whether
Vocational
Course

TypeS NO D/S

T

PWD

MM

OM

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

NA

NA

NA

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0

Under
Graduate

B.A.-
Bachelor
of Arts

Arts Arts NoArts
General

0 0 0

0 00

0 00

0 00

1

T

PWD

MM

OM

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

NA

NA

NA

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0

Under
Graduate

B.C.A.-
Bachelor

of
Computer
Applicatio

ns

IT &
Compute

r

Comput
er

Applicati
on

No
Computer
Application

Both

0 0 0

0 00

0 00

0 00

2

T

PWD

MM

OM

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

NA

NA

NA

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0

Under
Graduate

B.Com.-
Bachelor

of
Commerc

e

Commer
ce

Commer
ce

NoCommerce
General

0 0 0

0 00

0 00

0 00

3

T

PWD

MM

OM

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

NA

NA

NA

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0

Under
Graduate

B.Sc.-
Bachelor

of
Science

Science Science NoScience
General

0 0 0

0 00

0 00

0 00

4

Programmes offered by Institution (Total Number of Students Passed/Awarded Degree)

Categor
y

Total Number of Students Passed/Awarded Degree

General SC ST OBC TOTAL

Total Female FemaleTotal FemaleFemaleTotal Total FemaleTotal

Remarks

Trans
Gender

Trans
Gender

Trans
Gender

Trans
Gender

Trans
GenderTotal Female Trans

Gender

EWS
L P D/SBDGC BDGN

Whether
Vocation
al Course

TypeS NO

Under
Graduate

B.A.-
Bachelor
of Arts

Arts Arts NoArts
General

0

0 00 0PWD

0

0

MM

0

0 NA

NA0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0 00

0

0

OM 0 00

0

NA

0 0

00

0 0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0000 0

00 0

00 0

1

00 0 0 0T 0 000 0 00 0 NA0 000 0
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Survey Year: 2019AISHE Code: C-11475

Categor
y

Total Number of Students Passed/Awarded Degree

General SC ST OBC TOTAL

Total Female FemaleTotal FemaleFemaleTotal Total FemaleTotal

Remarks

Trans
Gender

Trans
Gender

Trans
Gender

Trans
Gender

Trans
GenderTotal Female Trans

Gender

EWS
L P D/SBDGC BDGN

Whether
Vocation
al Course

TypeS NO

Under
Graduate

B.C.A.-
Bachelor

of
Computer
Applicatio

ns

IT &
Computer

Computer
Application No

Comput
er

Applicati
on

Both

0

0 00 0PWD

0

0

MM

0

0 NA

NA0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0 00

0

0

OM 0 00

0

NA

0 0

00

0 0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0000 0

00 0

00 0

2

00 0 0 0T 0 000 0 00 0 NA0 000 0

Under
Graduate

B.Com.-
Bachelor

of
Commerc

e

Commerc
e

Commerce
No

Comme
rce

General

0

0 00 0PWD

0

0

MM

0

0 NA

NA0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0 00

0

0

OM 0 00

0

NA

0 0

00

0 0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0000 0

00 0

00 0

3

00 0 0 0T 0 000 0 00 0 NA0 000 0

Under
Graduate

B.Sc.-
Bachelor

of Science
Science Science No

Science General

0

0 00 0PWD

0

0

MM

0

0 NA

NA0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0 00

0

0

OM 0 00

0

NA

0 0

00

0 0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0000 0

00 0

00 0

4

00 0 0 0T 0 000 0 00 0 NA0 000 0

Programmes offered by Institution (Out of Total, Number of Students Passed with 60% or above)

Categor
y

Out of Total, Number of Students Passed with 60% or above

General SC ST OBC TOTAL

Total Female FemaleTotal FemaleFemaleTotal Total FemaleTotal

Remarks

Trans
Gender

Trans
Gender

Trans
Gender

Trans
Gender

Trans
GenderTotal Female Trans

Gender

EWS
L P BDGC BDGN

Whether
Vocation
al Course

TypeS NO D/S

Under
Graduate

B.A.-
Bachelor
of Arts

Arts Arts NoArts
General

0 000 0 NAT 0 000 00 00 00

0OM

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0 0 00

0

0

NA

PWD 0 0

NA

0 00

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

MM

0 0

NA

0 0

0 000

0 0

0

0

0

0 0 0

0 0 0

00 0

00 0

1

Under
Graduate

B.C.A.-
Bachelor

of
Computer
Applicatio

ns

IT &
Computer

Computer
Applicatio

n
No

Comput
er

Applicati
on

Both

0 000 0 NAT 0 000 00 00 00

0OM

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0 0 00

0

0

NA

PWD 0 0

NA

0 00

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

MM

0 0

NA

0 0

0 000

0 0

0

0

0

0 0 0

0 0 0

00 0

00 0

2

Under
Graduate

B.Com.-
Bachelor

of
Commerc

e

Commerce
Commerc

e
No

Comme
rce

General

0 000 0 NAT 0 000 00 00 00

0OM

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0 0 00

0

0

NA

PWD 0 0

NA

0 00

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

MM

0 0

NA

0 0

0 000

0 0

0

0

0

0 0 0

0 0 0

00 0

00 0

3

Under
Graduate

B.Sc.-
Bachelor

of Science
Science Science No

Science General

0 000 0 NAT 0 000 00 00 00

0OM

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0 0 00

0

0

NA

PWD 0 0

NA

0 00

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

MM

0 0

NA

0 0

0 000

0 0

0

0

0

0 0 0

0 0 0

00 0

00 0

4

Non Teaching Staff:

Staff
Type Group

Sanctioned
Strength Category

Number of Position

General SC ST OBC TOTAL

Total Female FemaleTotal FemaleFemaleTotal Total FemaleTotal

Remarks

Trans
Gender

Trans
Gender

Trans
Gender

Trans
Gender

Trans
GenderTotal Female Trans

Gender

EWS
S.No

Library
Staff

Group A
1

Total

PWD

Muslim
Minorit

Other
Minorit

1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

NA

NA

NA

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

Non
Teachin
g Staff

Excludin
g Lib &

Phy
Educatio

n

Group B
1

Total

PWD

Muslim
Minorit

Other
Minorit

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

NA

NA

NA

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

Non
Teachin
g Staff

Excludin
g Lib &

Phy
Educatio

n

Group C
7

Total

PWD

Muslim
Minorit

Other
Minorit

5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

NA

NA

NA

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

Non
Teachin
g Staff

Excludin
g Lib &

Phy
Educatio

n

Group D
10

Total

PWD

Muslim
Minorit

Other
Minorit

9 7 1 1 0 0 0 0 10 8

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

NA

NA

NA

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

Non Teaching Staff Count:

18

9

9

Total Number of non Teaching Staff

Total Number of Males in non Teaching Staff

Total Number of Females In non Teaching Staff

Total Number of Transgender in non Teaching Staff

Infrastructure:

Financial income:

Financial Expenditure:
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Survey Year: 2019AISHE Code: C-11475
Whether College/ Institution maintain Scholarships Data:

Whether College/Institution maintain Fellowships Data:

Whether College/ Institution maintain Loans Data:

Whether Institution Accredited:

Name Is Score
Provided Max Score  ScoreS No Accreditation

Body
Cycle of

Accreditation
Status of

Accreditation

Date if Accreditation
Validity Grade

NAAC Yes 4 2.551 National
Assessment
and
Accreditation
Counsil

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

Category

Number of Students Receiving Government Scholarships

General SC ST OBC TOTAL

Remarks
Total Female Total Female Total Female Total FemaleTotalFemaleTrans

Gender
Trans

Gender
Trans

Gender
Trans

Gender
Trans

GenderTotal Female Trans
Gender

EWS

Total

PWD

Muslim
Minority

Other
Minority

55 44 8 8 0 0 19 13 82 65

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

NA

NA

NA

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

000

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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